July 2000
Software
Product
Description
Product Name: TruCluster Available Server Software   SPD 44.17.19
  Version 1.6
DESCRIPTION
TruCluster™ Available Server Software Version 1.6

actual sizes may vary depending on the system
environment, configuration, and software options.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 TruCluster Available Server Software is for those
environments that require high availability for
applications and the benefits of failover capabilities.
 Software License and Documentation: QB-05SA*-AA
 Software License: QL-05SA*-AA
 Software Upgrade License: QL-05SA*-RA
 Software License (30-day loan): QL-05SA9-LB
 Software License (60-day loan): QL-05SA9-LD
 Software License (90-day loan): QL-05SA9-LA
 Software License (180-day loan): QL-05SA9-LG
 Software Documentation: QA-05SAA-GZ
 * Denotes variant fields.  For additional information on
available services, refer to the appropriate price book.
 SOFTWARE LICENSING
 TruCluster Available Server Software is licensed as a
standard Compaq software layered product and is
provided only under a license.  Each system in the
TruCluster environment requires a separate license.
For more information about Compaq’s licensing terms
and policies, contact your local Compaq
representative or reseller.
Systems Software
License
AlphaServer  800, 1000A, 1200,
DS10, DS20, DS20E
QL-05SAC-AA
AlphaServer ES40 QL-05SAE-AA
AlphaServer 2000, 2100, 2100A,
4000, 4000A, 4100, GS60E, GS80
QL-05SAG-AA
AlphaServer 8200, 8400, GS60,